Rank Competitor(s)

Victoria Bélanger
Léa Ethier
Karolane Lemieux
Anaélle Mercier

a b~ WO N B

Angélique Cayer

b

SKATECANADA

Francine Blais Demers

Date:

18-oct.-2014

Invitation Estrie Jocelyn Proulx 2014

Magog

17 octobre 2014 to 19 octobre 2014

Bronze Women (Evé. 20) Interpretive

Segment Placement

Club

St-Romuald / St-Jean
Bromont
Trois-Rivieres
Lac-Mégantic
Windsor

Region

CACH
RA
MA
ER

ER

17:16:44

2

28,48
22,67
22,51
19,60
17,67
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